
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30031240 7PSSDB 20.24 5.70 115.37

30031255 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.21 5.15 104.08

30031264 P5 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.18 3.50 70.63

30031272 P5 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 20.22 5.95 120.31

30031282 P5 - (109574) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.21 5.45 110.14

30031291 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.22 5.15 104.13

30031306 P5 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 20.18 5.95 120.07

30031322 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

30031338 P5 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.33 4.95 100.63

30031350 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.20 5.15 104.03

30031364 P5 - 109809 5PSSDB 20.20 3.70 74.74

30031374 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.16 5.15 103.82

30031384 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.23 5.15 104.18

30031397 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.10 5.15 103.52

37139524 P11 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 20.04 4.55 91.18

37139551 P11 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 20.00 6.95 139.00

37139578 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.91 5.15 102.54

37139601 P11 - (115297) Sterling Lakes North Mass Grading and Detention Ph 5PSSDB 19.90 3.50 69.65

37139624 P11 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 19.97 4.95 98.85

37139662 P11 - 100053 5PSSDB 20.03 6.40 128.19

37139684 P11 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 19.99 5.95 118.94

37139724 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.01 5.15 103.05

75032670 P16 - (106291) CHARLOTTE STREET SEG B & C - BCMUD NO 83 5PSSDB 20.19 4.20 84.80

75032679 P16 - (106291) CHARLOTTE STREET SEG B & C - BCMUD NO 83 5PSSDB 20.25 4.20 85.05

75032685 P16 - (106291) CHARLOTTE STREET SEG B & C - BCMUD NO 83 5PSSDB 20.13 4.20 84.55

75032693 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.24 6.20 125.49

75032713 P16 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.23 5.15 104.18

75032726 P16 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.17 3.50 70.60

75032730 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.17 5.15 103.88

75032742 P16 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.19 5.15 103.98

75032755 5PSSDB 20.24 7.10 143.70

3197.77

5% -159.89

SUBTOTAL 3037.88

-$310.80

TOTAL $2727.08

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 12/13/2024

Jose Sanchez R003942

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - 102040

P16 - (62930) Big Tex (Woodway)

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



